
Date Opponent Site Time Leave 
Time

Thursday, Dec. 5 Fosston Fosston Elementary 4:30

Saturday, Dec. 7 Fertile-Beltrami Tournament Fertile-Beltrami H.S. TBD

Tuesday, Dec. 10 Kittson County Central Kittson Central H.S. 4:30

Thursday, December 12 Warren/Alvarado/Oslo W-A-O H.S. 4:00

Friday, December 13 Goodridge  Goodridge 7th 3:00 8th follows 

Monday, December 16 Northern Freeze Marshall Co Cent. H.S. 4:30

Tuesday, December 17 Sacred Heart Red Lake Falls H.S. 4:30

Thursday, January 9 Northern Freeze Red Lake Falls H.S. 4:30

Friday, January 10 Win-E-Mac W-E-M H.S. 5:00
Friday, January 17 Clearbrook-Gonvick Red Lake Falls H.S. 4:30
Tuesday, January 21 Goodridge-Grygla Red Lake Falls Elem. 4:30
Friday, January 24 Ada-Borup-West Red Lake Falls Elem. 4:30
Thursday, January 30 Clearbrook-Gonvick Red Lake Falls H.S. 4:30

Friday, January 31 Badger-Greenbush-Middle River Red Lake Falls H.S. 4:30

Thursday, February 13 Stephen-Argyle Stephen-Argyle H.S. 4:30
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